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411. 0 Commentaries on Cricket,
Otago vv. Fiji, and Cycling
Championships
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 The Symphony of Music
12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. 5 p.m. Lunch Musica Saturday Matinee
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music6. 0 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWSae Sports Summary
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
In the Beginning: History of the
Overture
. 0 FARQUHAR WILKINSON(cellist) and
JOYCE ROBINSON (mezzo-con-
tralto)
Aria Tenaglia
Fantasia ‘on Greensleeves

Vaughan Williams
Jig from Five Irish Folk Tunes
(A Studio .Recital)

8.15 RUSSELL STEWART
(baritone)
The Journey
The Star RogersLet Us Now Praise Famous
Men Vaughan WilliamsAir from. ‘‘Comus" Arne
(A Studio Recital) ¢

8.28 The Story of Words and
Music by Studio Singers
(A Studlo Presentation)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Close down

ZIN/O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263m, *

5. 0 p.m. Saturday "Proms"
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs of the West
The Jumpin’ Jacks
Popular Parade
"Hopalong Cassidy"
Harmony and Humour
Music Hall .Memories
"The White Cockade’’
Classical Music

"Arthur Fiedler’s Sinfonietta
Concerto Grosso No, 11 in B

; Flat, Op: 6) « Corelli
9. 9 Italian Trio
Trio ("The Musical Offer-
ing’’) Bach
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9.27 Isobel Baillie (soprano)
Recit: O Didst Thou Know?
Aria: AS When the Dove
("Acis and Galatea’’)

Handel
9.35 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Symphony No, 29 in A, K. 201Mozart
9.59 Ezio Pinza (bass)
The Catalogue Aria (‘Don
Giovanni’’) Mozart

40. 4 Kathleen Long (piano)
Sonata in F

| Sonata in B Flat Scarlatti
40.141 Ecole Normale Chamber
Orchestra, Paris
Concert Dans le Gout Thea-
tral Couperin

10.30 Close down
i

AN AZA INVERCARGILL; 680 kc, 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
98.4 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup
10. O Devotional Service
10.30 DDT as an Insecticide
10.33 ‘Krazy Kapers"
11. 0 Birchwood Hunt Club:
Meeting at Southland Racecourse
11.6 ‘To Have and To Hold"
11.30 Released Recently
12. ® Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
4.0 The Floor Show
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Corres-
pondence Club ry

5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.6 Late Sports Summary
6.10 Crosby Time

6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 Sports Results
7.30 "Those Were the Days"
8.15 Scottish Male Voice Sing-
ore
arcy Lauder Songs

8.23 Dick Leibert and Edward
Vito (organ and harp)
A*Kiss in the Dark Herbert
Estrellita Ponce

8.30
San

9. 0
9.15
10. 0
10.10
10.30

Musical Comedy Theatres,
Toy
Overseas and N.Z. News
Music Hath Charms
Sports Summary
Tunes of the Times
Close down

AT 8.15 to-night, 4YO will present Music Hall Memories

Saturday, March 13Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries:20, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Music for a_ Leisure
Morning é

8.15 Late Sports Preview8.45 District Weather ReportDrive Safely :

9. 0 Bachelor Girl (Betty)9.45 We Travet the Friendly
Road with the Traveller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
10.15 Variety Programme11.30 Sports Postponements12. Q Music and Sports Flashes12.30 p.m. Gardening session(John Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Sports Summary everyhalf hour until 4.30
| Priority Parade2.30 Musical Variety and SportsNews
3.15 Saturday Serenade3.30 Musical Comedy Stage4.15 The Papakura Programme4.30
pose of SportsMilestone Clu

5. 0 The Sunbeam session
|5.30 "Way Out West

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy ‘Vales: Town Mousend Country Mouse
He Great Days in Sport
7
7

. Sports Results (Bill Mere-’
Aes Please Play for Me
.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 Romance of Famous Jew-els: Pearl for the Dowager Em-press :

8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 The Dark Horse9. 0 Hatter’s Castle
9.15 Music for the SaturdayStay at Home10. O Everybody’s Favourites10. Famous Dance Bands: LesBrown and his Orchestra
11. 0 Dance Little Lady11.16 Party Music12. 0 Close down

3ZB’s 1.45 programme Wan-
derers of the Hills includes
ae of the plains and wheat-elds.

YW ‘WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

0 a.m. Breakfast Session
0 Hawaiian Guitars
p Dark Harmony:

The Merry
s15 Late Sports News

.30 Show Tunes with VictorHerbert
8.45 Drive Safely9. 0 The Bachelor Girl Session
9.45 Edmundo Ros and i hisRhumba Band
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 New. Récordings
10.45 Pageant of Stars: Larry
Adler and Beryl Davis
11.15 Joe Loss and his Orches-
tra
411.30 Sports Session, cancella-
tions, and postponements
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Cancellations and
Postponements
2. 0 Sports Results every half-hour until 4.30
2.15 A Spot of Humour
3.45 New Releases
. Oo Orchestral Melodies
15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Fairy Tales: Snow White
Tunes of the Times
Sports Results (George
wards)

é Please Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 The Romance of FamousJewels: The Black Prince’s Ruby
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
.30 What’s New in Records
8. Masters of Song
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9. 0 Hatter’s Castle
9.15 The Latest from Overseas
10. 0 Music that Will Live
10.30 There Ain’t no Fairies: The
Magic Carpet
10.45 Sinatra
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session
8.45 Drive Safely
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session(Paula)
9.45 Nitwit Network10.0 Bevy of British Dance
Bands and Artists
10.15 Movie Magazine
11. 0 Spotlight on Kate Smith
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing inthe Home Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellationg and
Postponements1.-3 Screen Snapshots
1.45 Wanderers of the Hills
2. 0 Sports Summaries EveryHalf-hour until 4.30
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Masters of the Keys
2.45 Let the Bands Play3. 0 Shepherds Pie
4.30 ~-Summary of Sports
Children’s Garden Circle445 #£Children’s Session: Long,Long Ago
65. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Aladdin’s
Lamp
6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Final Sports Results7. 0 Please Play For Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny7.45 Tusitala, Teller ef Tales:
Laura, by H. H. Munro
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records?
9. 1 \Hatter’s Castile
9.18 Aemchair Corner.
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.30 Famous Dance Bands: Gene
Krupa and his Orchestra
10.45 Three Caballeros Film
Selectians
12. 0 Close down
-- -->
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6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Early
8.45 Drive Safely9.45 Perry Como Presents
10: O Music by the Squadronaires

_

Dance Orchestra
10.30 Time Out for Humour
11. 0 Music of the March:
Grenadiers Band
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations1.0 Of Interest to Men
1.15 The Orchestra and Piano
of Frankie Carle
1.30 Two in Harmony
2. 0 Sports Summary
2.15 English Comedian Max
Bacon
2.46 David Rose and his Orch-estra
3.15 Marek Weber and Frank
Titterton
3.30 Sports Summary
3.45 Harmonica Harmony4. 0 Sports Summary4.15 The Charioteers and Ella
Fitzgerald4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 The Voice of Youth5. 0 For the Kiddies
5.30 Mantovani and his Concert
Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 ? Fairy Tales: The Wishing
6.30 Chicot the Jester
Sports Results
Please Play for Me
Empress of Destin
Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Records
Out of the Night
Doctor Mac
Celebrity "spotlight: Thesters
Songs of the Flowers
Band Wagon

‘30 &11.20 Town Hall Dance
. O Close down
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24, PALMERSTON; Nth.400k. = -21Fm.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8. 0 Saturday Specials
8.15 Late Sports News
8.30 Drive Safely Talk
9. 0 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30, Say it With Music
10. 0 Workers’ Playtime
10.30 Bing Sings10.45 Variety Calls the Tune
11.15 Connie Boswell and Dick
Haymes
11 ‘30. Sports Cancellations,41.35 Strictly Instrumental
11.45 A Spot of Fun
12. 0 Music and Song
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening Session
2. 0 Sports Summaries EveryHalf-hour until 4.302A Bandstand: Grand Massed
Brass Bands
= 5 Song SpinnersRendezvous with Rhythm
The Melody Lingers On
Stars in the Afternoon
Music of Our Time
Orchestral Miscellany
Sports Summary
Sunset Round-up
Hits of Yesterday
Long, Long Ago: The Story
the Mouse
Variety Bandbox
EVENING PROGRAMME
Saturday Serenade
Dark Stars of Light Musld;
Sports Results
Twilight Time
The Todds
Record Roundabout
Challenge of the Cities
Music That Wil] LiveDoctor Mac
Let’s Dance
0 Close down
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All the Commercial Stations
give a complete Sports News
service from 8.15 a.m. until
close of play, with final sports
results at 6.45 p.m.


